
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
32 
54 
4 

39 
22 

333 
144 
16 
41 
71 
59 

Name 
Jaroslav KAMENICKY 
Juraj KNEZOVIC 
Zbynek CECH 
Andrej HUDEC 
Martin SEKERA 
Roman KUCERA 
Robert DIMCEV 
Vladimir RATKOVSKY 
Wojciech DURYNEK 
Ladislav KUBOUSEK 
Peter SURINA 

Nat. 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
PL 
CZE 
SVK 

FMN Make 
BMW s1000rr 
HONDA CBR 1000 RR 
Yamaha R1 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
BMW s1000rr 
BMW s1000rr 
HONDA CBR 1000 RR 
Kawasaki ZX10R 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki ZX10R 
HONDA CBR 1000 RR 

Class 
SP 600+ VET 
SP 600+ VET 
SP 600+ VET 
SP 600+ 
SP 600+ 
SP 600+ 
SP 600+ 
SP 600+ 
SP 600+ 
SP 600+ 
SP 600+ 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 
18:09.651 
18:10.183 
18:11.733 
18:17.079 
18:31.786 
18:49.009 
18:59.532 
19:03.159 
19:11.572 
19:12.036 
19:36.927 

Diff 

0.532 
2.082 
7.428 

22.135 
39.358 
49.881 
53.508 

1:01.921 
1:02.385 
1:27.276 

Best Tm 
1:29.792 
1:29.781 
1:29.989 
1:30.473 
1:30.546 
1:33.006 
1:33.560 
1:34.172 
1:34.471 
1:35.004 
1:37.029 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.532 

Avg. Speed 
148,156 

Best Lap Tm 
1:29.781 

Best Speed 
149,845 

Best Lap by 
54 - Juraj KNEZOVIC 

Printed: 13. 10. 2013 16:15:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mgr. Ákos FEHÉR, Dávid NÉMETH 
Race Director: Tibor UHER 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

IMRC V1 
SP 600, 1000 
RACE 1000 
Race (12 Laps) started at 15:35:47 

Slovakia Ring V1 3,737 km 
13. 10. 2013 15:25 


